Datum: 29.12.2019
Béh kolem Spicaku
Dospéli: 8,08 km
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Pleticha Richard
Sykora Martin
Javornicky Tomas
Sindelaf Martin
Vopat Milan
Ouzky Stanislav
RaGzZicka Martin
Heligr Martin
Nemetz Petr
Ryzak Pavel
Sevéikova Anezka
Smaétrala Patrik
Reznitek Matous
Razakowski Martin
Hasek Jan
Neprasek Pavel
Coufal Jakub
Pasev Petr

Luxa Michal
Cekan Pavel
Bulecova Petra
Filip Ondrej

Hron Petr
Prochazka Jiri
Kopica Jiti
Vojtéchovsky Tomas
Dostal Miroslav
Zelenka Stanislav st.
Prokes Dusan
Urban Miroslav
Vodicka Pavel
Molcar Miroslav
Korbasova Gabriela
Runt Pavel
Brynda Josef
KGsova Lenka
Zelenka Stanislav
Lang Tomas
Neprasek Martin
Hanak Radek
Klemsa Jan

Klaus Pavel
Skréta Vaclav
Smésny Lukas
Vitkova Zuzana
Dolezal Petr
Huran Martin
Kacif Zdenék

Obtiznost: C

10.kolo

1975
1978
1977
1972
1961
1974
1983
1975
2004
1977
2001
2000
2002
1977
1986
1982
1986
1965
1990
1983
1975
1985
1990
1980
1978
1974
1974
1972
1970
1969
1964
1964
1973
1972
1972
1977
2003
1973
1987
1984
1977
1983
1981
1977
1962
1975
1974
1956

V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
MA
V1

Vi
Jky
MA

V1
MA
MA
MA
V2
MA
MA
V1
MA
MA
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1

V1
MA
MA
V1
MA
MA
V1
YAYY)
V1
V1
v3

SIIMZIZIZIZIZIZIZIIMMZIIMZTZIZEIZIZILZZISZIZISIS™MZZTZIZTIZILILILIESIENMZEZLZELSELCS=ZELSELERR

SKMP Kadan
Rafting Ohre

DBK Kadan

Hnizdil Team Kadan
DBK Kadan
Krusnohorci Jirkov
Most

Kadan

AK Most

Chomutov

KOME Kraslice

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

DBK Kadan

Kadan

STG Kadan

Witte bike team Nejdek
Kovarska

BéZci Chomutov
Bike a béh Ostrov
Zatec

STG Chomutov
New Roll Runners
Canicross Karlovy Vary
Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Chomutov

DBK Kadan

DNT Kadan
Hopman team Zatec
Most

BK Békodo Teplice
BK Zatec

Brezno

Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
DBK Kadan

SAK Chodov

Plzen

Arméada CR

DBK Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Kadan

Klasterec

Most

SC 80 Chomutov
Team Bike Perstejn
Loucna 956

0:30:29
0:30:47
0:31:00
0:31:05
0:31:48
0:31:52
0:32:19
0:32:24
0:32:33
0:32:34
0:32:39
0:32:44
0:32:50
0:33:02
0:33:19
0:33:53
0:33:59
0:34:06
0:34:13
0:34:20
0:34:36
0:34:45
0:34:51
0:34:54
0:34:58
0:35:00
0:35:01
0:35:03
0:35:06
0:35:09
0:35:11
0:35:14
0:35:16
0:35:19
0:35:36
0:35:42
0:35:48
0:36:05
0:36:10
0:36:13
0:36:31
0:36:40
0:36:48
0:36:54
0:36:55
0:36:56
0:36:57
0:37:09

350
342
334
326
368 TR
311
304
297
290
283
327 TR
271
265
259
253
248
243
238
233
228
224
220
216
212
208
205
202
199
196
193
190
188
186
184
182
180
178
176
174
172
170
168
166
164
162
160
158
206 TR



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Sykora Tomas
Vadlejch Jiti
Holecek Jifi

Volf Miroslav
Brozek FrantiSek
LeStina Karel
Grasl Karel

Urban Jaroslav
Podhorna Sona
Korbasova Eliska
Janda Martin
Pilek Jakub
Kratochvil Marek
Smerakova Petra
Runt Jifi
Seveikova Viktorie
Vopat Karel
Neuman Jakub
Molcar Jan

Miller Roman
Coufalova Stépanka
Pfinda Marek
Sojka Jifi

Krouzek Jan
Sedldkova Jaroslava
Uhticek Petr

Dica Vladimir
Jakes Radim
Kratky Lubos
Zelenka Jan
Debolle Filip
Jagulak Jakub

Gill Petr

Bambas Jan
Stuskova Hana
Vajc Helmut
Filipova Barbora
Tudor Daniel
Kabilova Martina
Slais Jakub

Sladek Jiri
Sebestova Jaroslava
Mutlova Eva
Hudakova Helena
Nesvadbova Eliska
Pavlinsky Vladimir
Bogusky Milan
Brezina Vlastimil
Hrdlickova Jana
Vlasak Jiri

Gruber Radek
Rosol Karel

1988
1977
1986
1973
1973
1973
1971
1972
1971
1996
1963
1989
1983
1979
1976
2001
1974
1993
2004
2001
1996
1983
1976
1975
1981
1972
1960
1977
2000
1951
1996
1991
1981
1975
1970
1974
1985
1973
1969
1995
1960
1982
1987
1967
1988
1969
1979
1967
1983
1975
1981
1974

MA
V1
MA
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
ZA
V2
MA
MA
V1
V1
Jky

V1
V1
V3
V1
MA
V3
MA
MA
MA
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
MA
V3
V1
ZA
V2
ZA
V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
MA
V1
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Hopman team Zatec
Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
BéZci Chomutov
Witte bike team Nejdek
VS Kadan
Postoloprty
Hopman team Zatec
VS Kadan

BK Zatec

VS Kadan

STG Strupcice
Kadan

Hopman team Zatec
BéZci Chomutov

TJ Klasterec
Bolebof

Kadan

BK Békodo Teplice
VS Kadan

Witte bike team Nejdek
TJ Klasterec

DBK Kadan

Jirkov

Mastov

Perstejn

TJ Slavoj Becov
Kadan

AK Zatec

DBK Kadan

Kadan

Sokolov

Chomutov

Pivoslap Litvinov
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Kadan

STG Chomutov
SKMP Kadan

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
BéZci Chomutov

BK Zatec

Chomutov

STG Kadan

BK Zatec

Zatec

Ostrov

Praha

VS Kadan

Hladova kola Litvinov
SKMP Kadan

VERVA team

VS Kadan

0:37:11
0:37:12
0:37:16
0:37:18
0:37:21
0:37:29
0:37:35
0:37:43
0:37:45
0:37:50
0:38:04
0:38:07
0:38:27
0:38:28
0:38:40
0:38:43
0:38:44
0:38:49
0:38:52
0:38:58
0:39:14
0:39:15
0:39:16
0:39:26
0:39:30
0:39:31
0:39:42
0:39:53
0:39:55
0:39:59
0:40:06
0:40:08
0:40:09
0:40:10
0:40:11
0:40:16
0:40:22
0:40:23
0:40:27
0:40:29
0:40:34
0:40:37
0:40:57
0:41:00
0:41:10
0:41:11
0:41:27
0:41:28
0:41:51
0:41:53
0:42:12
0:42:23

154
152
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Husak Alex

Husak Roman
Formanova Nikola
Frajt Martin
Razakowska Jana
Kubac Petr
Vodochodsky Viadimir
Simana Miroslav
Lalik St&pan

Baxa Martin
Sim@inkova Ema
Rosolova Karolina
Fucik Michal
Skleni¢ka Tomas
Lestina Jan
Dolezalova Alena
Molnarova Katefina
Cadova Michala
Moravcova Jana
Becka Miloslav
Potrebujes Jan
Kalinovicova Lenka
Majak David

Ouzka Petra
Nepraskovd Michaela
Babincakova Veronika
Bfezinova Dagmar
Kubat Michal
Hartlova lveta
Nadaska Renata
Lalik Patrik
RGzZickova Zuzana
Ouzka Stépdanka
Paulova Eliska
Hofrichter Michael
Simtnkova Eliska

Majak Condori Ramos Bertha

Jagerska Katefina
Hrabalova Zuzana
Runtova Lenka
Jechova Markéta
Jandova Lenka
Skaloudova Petra
Jech Dalibor
Blahova Jana
Michalec Pfemysl
Slavikova Jana
Runt Tom3as
Pospisilova Jifina
Urbanova Iva
ProkeSova Renata
Drahotska Sabina

2006
1975
1989
1976
1976
1963
1972
1965
2000
2006
2004
2004
1989
1990
1980
1977
1976
1982
1995
1955
1966
1988
1975
1981
1982
1987
1958
1972
1987
1979
1978
1985
2006
2002
2001
2001
1978
1983
1986
1975
1979
1966
1974
1987
1976
2005
1972
2005
1970
1969
1971
1991

Zci
V1
ZA
Vi
V1
V2
Vi
V2
MA
Zci
Jky
Jky
MA
MA
V1
V1
V1
V1
ZA
V3
V2
ZA
Vi
V1
V1
ZA
V2
Vi
ZA
V1
Vi
V1
Zky
Jky

Jky
V1
V1
ZA

V1
V1
V2
yAYA!
MA
V1
Zci

V1
Zci

YAYY)
V2
yAYA!
ZA
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SC 80 Chomutov
Chomutov
Chomutov
Vinare

DBK Kadan
Kadan

MTB Hellfish Aminostar

SKMP Kadan
Dehet Kadan
VTZ Chomutov
TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
DBK Kadan
Hamr

STG Strupcice
Usti n/L

BéZci Chomutov
STG Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
Jirkov

STG Kadan
Chomutov

VS Kadan

Dehet Kadan
Brezno u Chomutova
Chomutov
Kadan

Most

Jirkov

Kadan
Chomutov
Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
Klasterec
Klasterec

Sweep Ultimate Gym
Bozicany

Most

BéZci Chomutov
SKP Hvézda Jirkov
Radonice

Kadan

STG Kadan
Chomutov
Kadan

Hopman team Zatec
Chomutov
Kadan

0:42:34
0:42:35
0:42:37
0:42:45
0:42:47
0:42:50
0:43:01
0:43:23
0:43:48
0:43:49
0:44:00
0:44:12
0:44:13
0:44:17
0:44:21
0:44:25
0:44:33
0:44:44
0:44:46
0:44:52
0:45:00
0:45:20
0:45:21
0:45:22
0:45:44
0:45:50
0:46:01
0:46:35
0:46:39
0:46:43
0:46:56
0:47:04
0:47:10
0:47:25
0:47:27
0:47:30
0:47:36
0:47:53
0:47:57
0:48:18
0:48:19
0:48:26
0:49:00
0:49:01
0:49:04
0:49:23
0:49:24
0:49:46
0:49:52
0:50:00
0:50:02
0:50:18

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Molcarova Jana
Havlickova Michaela
Dvorakova Jana
Sim@inkova Stépanka
Dolejs Vilém

Drdova Lucie
Sim@nek Vaclav
Pavlinska Miluse
Muzikova Petra
Molcarova Michaela
Graslova Hana
Hribovska Michaela
Rottova Jana
Adamova Klara
Sultova Lucie
Hofrichterova Jana
Hrabal Tomas
Macdak Milan
Prochazka Jan
Prochazkova Katerina
Cekan Miroslav

Mladsi Zactvo: 5,33 km

Pof.
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Jméno

Nadasky Matyas
Dubsky Jaroslav
Mikes Frantisek
Mikulkova Natalie
Hoskova Katefina
Klemsa Jan

Supol Michal
Neumanova Natalie
Kovac Tobias
Ryzakova Eliska
Mudrova Karla
Reznicek Simon
Rosolova Lenka
Hybnerova Michaela
Podhorna Eliska
Dolezal Petr

Vanas Mikulas
MikeSova Anna
Majak Daniel
Majak Noemi
Zubkova Eliska
Dolezalova Barbora
Jezek Adam
Alexova Denisa

1973 V1
1973 V1
1969 V2
1998 ZA
1979 V1
1979 V1
1969 V2
1977 V1
1979 V1
2001 Jky
1971 V1
1978 V1
1992 ZA
1988 ZA
1998 ZA
1974 V1
1972 V1
1973 V1
2005 Zci
1979 V1
1958 V3
Obtiznost: A
R.n. Kat.
2008 Zcm
2010 Zcm
2007 Zcm
2007 Zkm
2008 Zkm
2007 Zcm
2012 Zcm
2008 Zkm
2011 Zcm
2008 Zkm
2008 Zkm
2008 Zcm
2007 Zkm
2008 Zkm
2008 Zkm
2009 Zcm
2011 Zcm
2010 Zkm
2008 Zcm
2009 Zkm
2011 Zkm
2012 Zkm
2007 Zcm
2010 Zkm
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BK Békodo Teplice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec
Kadan

Chomutov

Kadan

Kadan

New Roll Runners
Kadan

BK Békodo Teplice
Postoloprty
Chomutov

Kadan

Kadan

Chomutov
Chomutov
Klasterec

Dehet Kadan

VS Kadan

Kadan

Bike a béh Ostrov

VTZ Chomutov
Kadan

Kadan

AK Most
Atletika Jirkov
Tatran Kadan
Sweep Sport

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec

VTZ Chomutov
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
VS Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
ASK Slavia Praha
VS Kadan

0:50:19
0:50:31
0:50:36
0:51:42
0:51:43
0:51:46
0:52:13
0:52:46
0:52:51
0:53:53
0:54:09
0:54:23
0:54:50
0:54:51
0:55:29
0:56:05
0:59:43
1:06:07
1:06:08
1:06:09
DNF

Cas

0:25:13
0:25:15
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:25
0:26:00
0:26:58
0:28:12
0:29:11
0:29:16
0:29:51
0:30:10
0:31:22
0:31:23
0:32:36
0:33:12
0:33:23
0:33:39
0:34:44
0:34:45
0:38:43
0:38:44
0:43:52
0:44:30

48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

Body

150
144
138
132
126
120
114
108
102
96
90
87
84
81
78
75
72
69
66
63
60
57
54
51



Poradi po desatém kole 18. rocniku ZBP:

Muzi A:
Pof.
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Jméno

Coufal Jakub
RGzZicka Martin
Sednév Radek
Luxa Michal
Hasek Jan

Filip Ondrej
Kubelka Jan
Hagara Michal
Cekan Pavel
Neprasek Pavel
Stejskal Jakub
Klaus Pavel
Smatrala Patrik
Hanak Radek
Pilek Jakub
Marvan Vojtéch
Hron Petr
Kobik Martin
Pfinda Marek
Kratochvil Marek
Koutecky Lukas
Filingr Ales
Holecdek Jifi
Krupicka Jan
Podbéhly Ondfej
Pozar Borek
Urban Filip
Neuman Jakub
Cervenka Marcel
Gruber Radek
Sykora Tomas
Gill Petr

Cesal Martin
Jagulak Jakub
Fucik Michal
Skréta Vaclav
Kratky Lubos
Melich Jakub
Simana Krystof
Jech Dalibor
Skleni¢ka Tomas
Kral Jakub

Oplt Michal
Brezina Daniel
Basus Lubomir
Soukup Lukas
Slais Jakub
Stransky Tomas

R.n.

1986
1983
1992
1990
1986
1985
1988
1982
1983
1982
1984
1983
2000
1984
1989
1987
1990
1987
1983
1983
1987
1992
1986
1982
1982
2000
1998
1993
2000
1981
1988
1981
1988
1991
1989
1981
2000
1987
1996
1987
1990
1986
1983
1992
1984
1992
1995
1991

Klub

Witte bike team Nejdek

Most

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
BéZci Chomutov
Kadan

STG Chomutov

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

Bike a béh Ostrov
STG Kadan

Kadan

Bézci Chomutov

VS Kadan
Arméada CR

STG Strupcice
Hnizdil Team Kadan
New Roll Runners
BéZci Chomutov

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

Zatec

AK Most

BéZci Chomutov

TJ Ostrov

Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Hopman team Zatec
Kadan
Hnizdil Team Kadan
VERVA team
Hopman team Zatec
Chomutov

AK Litvinov
Sokolov

VS Kadan

Kadan

AK Zatec

4. 7S Most

VS Kadan

SKP Hvézda Jirkov
VS Kadan

Kadan

New Roll Runners
VS Kadan

Kolova

Jirkov

BéZci Chomutov
Kadan

N WEFRPREFEPNEFEFNOOWPRWWOOYTULNO UYWL WNWDNNWNOOONPPOOOOLONOOOWPAEN

Body
6407
5356
4146
3922
3842
3640
3636
3469
3427
3028
2892
2838
2809
2740
2596
2558
2339
2246
2192
2148
2033
2020
2020
1980
1814
1800
1696
1571
1568
1530
1441
1430
1421
1324
1070
1020
1003
945

904

863

863

702

700

596

588

554

549

534



49 Bartosek Martin

50 Masek Dominik
51 Zach Tomas

52 Provaznik Jaroslav
53 Dundek Jan

54 Debolle Filip

55 Stransky Ondrej
56 Petrik Pavel

57 Horecky Michal
58 Hajas Pavel

59 Dvoracek Jiri

60 Smid David

61 Lalik Stépan

62 Brozek Vitek

63 Martinek Tomas
64 Kalcik Michal

65 Smatrala Filip
66 Zyka Karel

67 Holbicka Vaclav
68 Miller Vojtéch
69 Neprasek Martin
70 Zigmund Kamil
71 Kobrle Daniel
72 Kincl Tomas

73 Sykora Martin
74 Danko Matéj

75 Necina Miroslav
76 Semela Jakub
77 Valta Jakub

78 Stentko Michal

Muzi veterani 1:

Poft. Jméno

1 Javornicky Tomas
2 Ouzky Stanislav

3 SindelaF Martin

4 Heligr Martin

5 Razakowski Martin
6 Supol Michal

7 Sykora Martin

8 Ryzak Pavel

9 Runt Pavel

10 Brozek Frantisek
11 Kopica Jiri

12 Vadlejch Jifi

13 Dostal Miroslav
14 Pribil Tomas

15 Klemsa Jan

16 Smésny Lukas

17 Alferi Jiri

18 Rehot Zdenék

19 Runt Jiri

1996
1984
1983
1981
1987
1996
1990
1985
1992
1985
1996
1994
2000
1999
1982
1985
2000
1989
1983
1999
1987
2000
1987
1991
1985
1991
1988
2000
1997
1981

R.n.

1977
1974
1972
1975
1977
1976
1978
1977
1972
1973
1978
1977
1974
1974
1977
1977
1980
1978
1976

Plzen

Vejprty

Zatec

Team Louny
Zatec

Kadan

Karlovy Vary
Louny

Zatec
Podboransky Rohozec
VTZ Chomutov
Biatlon Kadan
Dehet Kadan
Witte bike team Nejdek
Praha

Kadan

TJ Klasterec
Kadan

Louny

VS Kadan
Plzen

AK Zatec
Mélnik

STG Chomutov
Chomutov

VS Kadan
Ostrov
Litvinov
Chomutov
Bolebot

Klub

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Krusnohorci lirkov

Hnizdil Team Kadan

Kadan

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Sweep Sport

Rafting Ohre

Chomutov

Brezno

Witte bike team Nejdek

Kadan

Kadan

Chomutov

Hladova kola Litvinov

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Klasterec

Kadan

STG Strupcice

BéZci Chomutov

6
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Ucast

Body
6756
5814
5773
5448
4750
4557
4530
4408
4294
3775
3582
3529
3462
3456
3386
3361
3169
3134
3030



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Brynda Josef
Lang Tomas

Volf Miroslav
Dolezal Ladislav
Zelenka Stanislav st.
Bambas Jan
Sojka Jiri
Uhticek Petr
Frajt Martin
Fialka Frantisek
Bernasek Stanislav
Krouzek Jan

Vajc Helmut
Dolezal Petr
Pleticha Richard
Oulicky Tomas
Holy Vaclav
Provaznik Martin
Huran Martin
Vojtéchovsky Tomas
Husak Roman
Rosol Karel
LeStina Jan
Bajbora Jan
Grasl Karel
Tudor Daniel
Nadasky Patrik
Lehrl Josef

Pelc Jaroslav
Havli¢ek Michal
Majer Pavel
Belej Tomas
Jakes Radim
Kubat Michal
Kratky Lubos st.
Jakes Martin
Dolejs Vilém
Pfinda Lukas
Liska Petr
Lestina Karel
Vlasak Jifi

Hrabal Tomas
Vopat Karel
Drevikovsky Jaroslav
Lalik Patrik
Vodochodsky Viadimir
Majak David
Tichy Jan

Otahal Jakub
Cervenka Ctibor
Harka Otakar
Bogusky Milan

1972
1973
1973
1977
1972
1975
1976
1972
1976
1975
1974
1975
1974
1975
1975
1977
1978
1976
1974
1974
1975
1974
1980
1980
1971
1973
1975
1976
1975
1971
1976
1979
1977
1972
1977
1980
1979
1980
1973
1973
1975
1972
1974
1978
1978
1972
1975
1978
1977
1975
1976
1979

Kadan

SAK Chodov

BéZci Chomutov
Hnizdil Team Kadan

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan

Pivoslap Litvinov

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan

Perstejn

Vinare

BéZci Chomutov
Klasterec

Jirkov

Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
SKMP Kadan
Kadan

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan

Hopman team Zatec
Team Bike Perstejn
BéZci Chomutov
Chomutov

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

AK Bilina
Postoloprty

SKMP Kadan
Chomutov

Bézci Chomutov
Bézci Chomutov
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Spona Teplice

STG Chomutov
Kadan

Dehet Kadan

Sweep Sport

Kadan

Chomutov

TJ Packa Praha

AK Ostrov

VS Kadan

SKMP Kadan
Klasterec

Bolebot

Jirkovan on the run
Kadan

MTB Hellfish Aminostar
SC 80 Chomutov
Bézci Chomutov
Sokol Sestajovice
Hopman team Zatec
Bike a béh Ostrov
Praha
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2878
2858
2699
2602
2587
2488
2486
2430
2419
2365
2208
2146
2084
2045
1988
1931
1894
1778
1703
1577
1563
1562
1551
1375
1342
1281
1192
1105
1080
1079
960
938
800
745
736
685
671
594
579
579
563
553
550
492
443
439
428
344
336
336
316
296



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Prochazka Jaromir
Macak Milan
Ovcacik Tomas
Kneys Pavel
Prochazka Jifi
Pinl Libor
Urban Jaroslav
Jantac¢ David
Steiner Josef
Jirka Lukas
Nociar Martin
Silhavy Josef

Muzi veterani 2:
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Jméno

Pasev Petr
Vopat Milan
Molcar Miroslav
Prokes Dusan
Smid Petr
Simdana Miroslav
Pavlinsky Vladimir
Potrebujes Jan
Urban Miroslav
Brezina Vlastimil
Sim@nek Vaclav
Kubac Petr
Matula Stépan
Janda Martin
Prokes Karel
Pricha Oldrich
Brabec Petr
Vodicka Pavel
Vrabel lvan
Drahy Petr
Vesely Petr

Muzi veterani 3:
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Jméno

Zelenka Jan
Sladek Jiri
Kacif Zdenék
Elischer Ivan
Dica Vladimir
Cekan Miroslav
Svoboda Josef
Linhart Karel
Becka Miloslav
Neprasek Pavel st.
Martykan Jiti
Frlaus Michal

1970
1973
1972
1976
1980
1974
1972
1976
1971
1978
1974
1976

R.n.

1965
1961
1964
1970
1969
1965
1969
1966
1969
1967
1969
1963
1970
1963
1966
1967
1970
1964
1964
1961
1967

R.n.

1951
1960
1956
1960
1960
1958
1949
1950
1955
1957
1949
1954

Dehet Kadan

Dehet Kadan
Brezno

Kadan

Canicross Karlovy Vary
Plzen

Hopman team Zatec
Jirkov

Kadan

Most

Chomutov

Perstejn

Klub

Kovarska
Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
BK Békodo Teplice
DNT Kadan

Banik Osek

SKMP Kadan
Ostrov

BéZci Chomutov
Hopman team Zatec
VS Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Olympia Kladno
VS Kadan
Chomutov
Klasterec

SC 80 Chomutov
Most

Ostrov

Chomutov

Louny

Klub

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
BK Zatec

Loucna 956

AC Usti n/L

TJ Slavoj Becov
Bike a béh Ostrov
DNT Kadan

BK REKA

Usti n/L

Kadan

DNT Kadan
Klasterec

P PR RPRRPRLRNRPRRLRRPLAPR

Ucast

= 00
o o

P PP EPNMNNWONEPRPPDOOOOOVGIONOPPO

Ucast
10
10

AN

= 0w N

264
255
226
214
212
152
145
134
106
104
78

13

Body
4829
4708
3600
2766
2726
2052
1778
1755
1649
1194
822
758
447
430
384
284
211
190
142
138
24

Body
2735
2285
1988
1654
1619
1443
1327
915
749
670
358
135
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Andél Miroslav

Jméno

Coufalova Stépanka
Moravcova Jana
Formanova Nikola
Babincakova Veronika
Hrabalova Zuzana
Kalinovicova Lenka
Mutlova Eva
Sultova Lucie
Drahotska Sabina
Hartlova lveta
Zelenkova Alena
Rottova Jana
Adamova Klara
Graslova Katefina
DolejSova Veronika
Korbasova Eliska
Graslova Kristyna
Pikalova Kristyna
Mirvaldova Klara
Kelbichova Vendula
Pilekova Andrea
Pasevova Lucie
Nesvadbova Eliska
Sim@inkova Stépanka
Mojdlova Kristyna
Lencova Alice
Turkova Lucie
Tudorova Markéta
Cernd Petra
Blazkova Lenka
Konickova Alena
Cerna Katefina
Hlavkova Michaela

Zeny veteranky 1:

Pofr.

OO NOOUL A WN B

[
= O

Jméno

Podhorna Sona
Korbasova Gabriela
Sedlakova Jaroslava
Bulecova Petra
Filipova Barbora
Sebestova Jaroslava
Fousova Eva
Razakowska Jana
Smerdakova Petra
Hrdlickova Jana
C4dova Michala

1942

R.n.

1996
1995
1989
1987
1986
1988
1987
1998
1991
1987
2000
1992
1988
1992
1989
1996
1996
2000
1993
1986
1991
1991
1988
1998
1987
1993
1991
2000
1989
1988
1987
1990
1990

R.n.

1971
1973
1981
1975
1985
1982
1982
1976
1979
1983
1982

DNT Kadan

Klub

Witte bike team Nejdek
STG Strupcice
Chomutov
Chomutov
Klasterec

STG Kadan
STG Kadan
Chomutov
Kadan
Brfezno u Chomutova
Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

Kadan
Postoloprty
Chomutov

BK Zatec
Postoloprty
STG Strupcice
Brno

KL Sport Most
Chomutov
Kovarska
Zatec

Kadan

Kadan

Dukla Praha
Chomutov
Kadan

STG Strupcice
Kadan

Kadan

Ostrov

Kadan

Klub

VS Kadan

BK Zatec

Mastov

Zatec

STG Chomutov
Chomutov

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Hopman team Zatec
Hladov4 kola Litvinov
Hamr

Ucast
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Ucast

O 00

108

Body
3400
1895
1691
1498
1482
1380
1058
1019
999
916
794
638
620
582
569
482
394
390
360
357
329
292
284
273
206
140
120
118
111
110
80
27

Body
2920
2772
2748
2693
2544
2233
2226
2149
1913
1874
1700



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

RUZickova Zuzana
Jagerska Katefina
Skaloudové Petra
Molcarova Jana
Nadaska Renata
Damaskova Jana
Nagyova Véra
Zakova llona
Blahova Jana
Jechova Markéta
Drdova Lucie
Havlickova Michaela
Nepraskovd Michaela
Stehlikova Radka
Prokesova Renata
Dolezalova Alena
Hofrichterova Jana
Brettschneiderova Katefina
Klausova Martina
Slavikova Jana
Nekolova Simona
Dvouleta Pavlina
Vanasova Eva
Pavlinska Miluse
Vrbova Andrea
Husakova Petra
Graslova Hana
Runtova Lenka
Pankova Jana
Praska Vendulka
Kantova Olga

Majak Condori Ramos Bertha

Molndrova Katefina
Klsova Lenka

Kalceva Renata
Bernatkova Lucie
Hribovska Michaela
Zakova lJitka
NesSporova Kamila
Prochazkova Katefina
Ouzka Petra

Buzova Katefina
Brozkova Nicolle
Martinovcova Bohdana
Muzikova Petra
Bergmanova Zlata
Formanova Stanislava
VI¢kova Petra
Holatova Lenka
Engelova Lucie
Kotéborska Hana
Cizkova Martina

1985
1983
1974
1973
1979
1982
1976
1980
1976
1979
1979
1973
1982
1974
1971
1977
1974
1973
1985
1972
1985
1981
1974
1977
1978
1979
1971
1975
1983
1976
1979
1978
1976
1977
1974
1979
1978
1981
1980
1979
1981
1977
1973
1979
1979
1972
1977
1980
1980
1982
1981
1982

Most

Klasterec

BéZci Chomutov
BK Békodo Teplice
Chomutov

Kadan

Klasterec

Kadan

Radonice
Bozic¢any

Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
STG Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Chomutov

SC 80 Chomutov
Chomutov

AK Litvinov
Vysoka Pec

STG Kadan

MK Kladno

Kadan

VS Kadan

New Roll Runners
STG Chomutov
Chomutov
Postoloprty
Sweep Ultimate Gym
Bézci Chomutov
AK Litvinov
Spona Teplice

SC 80 Chomutov

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Chomutov
STG Chomutov
Chomutov
RUN FOR FUN
Dobfichovice
Kadan

Jirkov

Chodov
Ostrov

STG Strupcice
Kadan
Chomutov
Chomutov
STG Kadan
Louny
Chomutov
Zatec

Zatec
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1681
1504
1476
1464
1443
1426
1425
1370
1343
1208
1155
1129
1084
1011
1005
992
925
766
708
708
674
622
611
588
581
549
522
445
413
393
372
368
345
344
313
312
309
303
291
287
263
252
249
162
140
136
31
22
20
19
14
12



64 Samonil Katefina
Zeny veteranky 2:

Pof. Jméno

1 Vitkova Zuzana

2 Kabilova Martina
3 Jandova Lenka

4 Hudakova Helena
5 Bfezinova Dagmar
6 Dvorakova Jana

7 PospiSilova Jifina
8 Urbanova Iva

9 Juppova Dagmar
10 Stuskova Hana

11 Linhartova Renata
12 Slavikova Natasa
Juniofi:

Pof. Jméno

1 Rezni¢ek Matous
2 Zelenka Stanislav
3 Ouzky Vitek

4 Molcar Jan

5 Vanécek Lukas

6 Midller Roman

7 Vanécek Adam

8 Z&k Michal

9 Nemetz Petr

10 Bezdéka Matéj

11 Pesicka Simon

12 Vostrel Radek

13 Prochazka Natanael
14 Cerny Karel

15 Novak Pavel

16 Ovcacik Dominik
17 Seeman Adam

18 Weinhold Nikolas
19 Hofrichter Michael
Juniorky:

Pofr. Jméno

1 Sevcikovda Anezka
2 Sevéikova Viktorie
3 Rosolova Karolina
4 Sim@nkova Eligka
5 Sim@nkovd Ema

6 Molcarova Michaela
7 Pavlinskd Jana

8 Tomanova Magdalena
9 Paulova Eliska

10 Vrbenskd Katetina

1981

R.n.

1962
1969
1966
1967
1958
1969
1970
1969
1968
1970
1965
1954

R.n.

2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
2001
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2001

R.n.

2001
2001
2004
2001
2004
2001
2003
2003
2002
2003

Kadan

Klub

Most

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Most

BK Zatec

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

Hopman team Zatec
STG Strupcice

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
BK REKA

Hopman team Zatec

Klub

VS Kadan
Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
VTZ Chomutov

BK Békodo Teplice
Hnizdil Team Kadan
VS Kadan

Hnizdil Team Kadan
VS Kadan

AK Most

SC 80 Chomutov
Kadan

AK Zatec

AK Zatec

Klasterec

SC 80 Chomutov
Brezno

TJ Stadion Louny
Bfezno

Chomutov

Klub

KOME Kraslice

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

Kadan

TJ Klasterec

BK Békodo Teplice
New Roll Runners
SC 80 Chomutov
Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
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Body
3102
2066
1343
1338
1191
1133
889
592
398
240
183
33

Body
4917
3943
3346
2686
2281
1658
1100
833
830
646
366
283
271
252
246
183
111
92
66

Body
3847
1978
1846
1720
1547
594
494
464
216
189



11
12
13
14

MikSovicova Natalie
Drazdanska Valérie

Petrackova Magdalena

Dvorackova Kristyna

Starsi Zzaci:
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Jméno

Husak Alex

Baxa Martin
Runt Tomas
Michalec Pfemysl
Vild Karel
Hamata Lukas
Sekera Pavel
Prochazka Jan
Maly Rostislav

Starsi zakyné:
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Jméno

Ouzka Stépdanka
Koubova Katefina
Hajna Veronika
Pavlisova Ludmila
Pavlisova Stépdanka
Langerova Anna
Brabcova Barbora
BiSicka Linda
Krausova Karolina
Benkova Stépanka
Ammerova Patricie
Hajna Aneta
Videmanova Tereza
Celoudova Karolina

Mladsi Zaci:
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Jméno

Nadasky Matyas
Mikes Frantisek
Rezni¢ek Simon
Klemsa Jan
Dubsky Jaroslav
Kovac Tobias
Supol Michal
Jezek Adam
Borecky Tadeas
Vanas Mikulas
Majak Daniel
Dolezal Petr
Bezdéka Vojtéch
Hagara Adam
Vosahlo Jakub

2004
2004
2004
2001

R.n.

2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006

R.n.

2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005

R.n.

2008
2007
2008
2007
2010
2011
2012
2007
2009
2011
2008
2009
2010
2009
2010

SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
Chomutov

Klub

SC 80 Chomutov
VTZ Chomutov
Chomutov

Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Kadan

VS Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov

Klub

Jirkov

SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
TJ Klasterec

SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
VS Kadan

Klub

VTZ Chomutov
Kadan

VS Kadan

Tatran Kadan
Kadan

TJ Klasterec
Sweep Sport
ASK Slavia Praha
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
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134
74
72

Body
1477
1305
1166
744
415
294
80
31

Body
1259
379
375
343
291
228
215
140
88
86
66
63
60

Body
934
792
778
636
598
566
450
425
258
248
233
184
110
104
87



16 Vosahlo Filip

17 Ulrich Martin

18 Klaus Ales

19 Horak Krystof
20 Reho¥ Richard
21 Kozlik Jan

22 LiSka Matéj

23 Kubovy Viktor
24 Metlicka Vojtéch

Mladsi zakyné:
Pof. Jméno

1 Neumanova Natalie
2 Ryzakova Eliska

3 MikeSova Anna

4 Hoskova Katefina

5 Mudrova Karla

6 Sojkova Adéla

7 Rosolova Lenka

8 Podhorna Eliska

9 Hybnerova Michaela
10 Pribilova Barbora
11 Alexova Denisa

12 Pribilova Markéta
13 Majak Noemi

14 Mikulkova Natalie
15 Zubkova Eliska

16 Dostalova Katerina
17 Hamouzova Viktorie
18 Husinecka Anna

19 Zakova Hana

20 Dolezalova Barbora
21 Nepraskovda Magdalena
22 Jan( Karolina

23 Koutecka Natalie
24 Kubova Dorka

25 Prasova Julie

26 Stahlova Eva

27 Blazkova Barbora
28 Milbachova Sofie
29 Sykorova Marie

30 Falisova Tereza

31 Kotéborska Hana
32 Muranska Nela

33 Muranska Viktorie

2008
2012
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2013
2009

R.n.

2008
2008
2010
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2012
2010
2012
2009
2007
2011
2008
2009
2009
2008
2012
2012
2008
2011
2009
2009
2007
2007
2012
2016
2007
2010
2010
2010

SC 80 Chomutov
Chomutov
Vysoka Pec

SC 80 Chomutov
STG Strupcice
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
Perstejn

SC 80 Chomutov

Klub

VS Kadan

VTZ Chomutov
VS Kadan
Atletika Jirkov
VS Kadan

Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan
Hladova kola Litvinov
VS Kadan
Hladova kola Litvinov
SC 80 Chomutov
AK Most

VS Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
VS Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
STG Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
Hopman team Zatec
VS Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
SC 80 Chomutov
STG Kadan
Kadan

SC 80 Chomutov
Zatec

Zatec

Zatec
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68
64
49
41
28
25
18
16
12

Body
763
738
727
662
656
544
510
495
475
391
381
329
289
282
196
193
171
161
133
126
125



Sourozenci:

1 Runtové

2 Sevéikovy

3 Rezni¢kovi

4 Kubelka-Cervenka
5 Frajt-Sedlakova
6 Zelenkovi

7 Ouzci

8 Brozek-Coufalova
9 Vanéckovi

10 Molcarovi

11 SimGnkovy

12 Nepraskovi

13 Klaus-Ouzka
14 Smatralové

15 Rosolovy

16 Neumanovi
17 Hajnych

18 Lestinové

19 Prindovi

20 Madller-Vanas
21 MikeSovi

22 JakeSové

23 Graslovy

24 Z&kovi

25 Bezdékovi

26 Ptibilovy

27 Pavlisovy

28 Majakovi

29 Dolezalovi

30 Vosahlovi

31 Kubovych

32 Muranskych
Rodiny:

1 Ouzkych

2 Molcarovi

3 Brozkovi

4 Zelenkovi

5 Pribil-Hrdlickovi
6 Dostalovi

7 Nepraskovi

8 Urbanovi

9 Rosolovi

10 Klausovi

11 Husdkovi

12 Nadaskych

13 Rehof-Pikalovi
14 Dolezalovi

7324
5825
5695
5204
5167
4737
4605
3726
3381
3280
3267
3202
3101
3052
2356
2334
2252
2130
2127
1906
1519
1485
976

966

756

720

634

522

310

155

101

10419
7750
7501
7324
5721
4580
4237
3937
3918
3595
3589
3569
3552
3221

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Brezinovi
Pavlinskych
Sim@inkovi
Miiller-Vanasovi
Graslovi
MikeSovi-Muzikovi
Zakovi

Majakovi

Partnefi:
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Coufalovi
ROZickovi
Razakowski
Filipovi

Ouzci
Seveikova-Cervenka
Pribil-Hrdlickova
Molcarovi
Runtovi
Dostal-Hofrichterova
Bambas-Cadova
Nepraskovi
Brozkovi
Prokesovi
Klausovi
Rehoft-Pikalova
Pleticha-Nagyova
Hanak-Hribovska
Dolezalovi
Pilekovi
Nadaskych
Brezinovi
Pavlinskych
Urbanovi

Cesal-Brettschneiderova

Husakovi
Hrabalovi
Graslovi
Dolejsovi
Linhartovi
Majakovi

2981
2860
2815
2517
2258
1659
1269
1029

9807
7037
6899
6184
6077
5415
5330
5064
4739
4387
4188
4112
4024
3771
3546
3524
3413
3049
3037
2925
2635
2385
2366
2241
2187
2112
2035
1864
1240
1098
796



